Non- Mandatory Vendor Conference & Building Tour Attendees (01/11/2013)


	Meeting Sign-In Sheet

	Project:
	RFP C-011-08, Horicon Marsh IEC Exhibit Design, Fabrication and Installation Project
	Meeting Date:
	January 11, 2013

	DNR Staff:
	Richard Straub, Bret Owsley, Mary Kay Salwey, Brenda Kelly, Paul Samerdyke, Eric Lobner, Jennifer Wirth, Liz Herzmann
	Place/Room:
	Horicon Marsh IEC, Horicon, WI

	

	Name
	Title
	Company
	Phone
	Prime or Sub?
	E-Mail

	Mark Catton
	Principal
	Murphy Catton, Inc.
Walton, KY
	988-700-6739
	Prime
	mark@murphycatton.com

	Brad Parker
	Senior Account Executive
	Malone Design/Fabrication
Decatur, GA
	770-593-6672
	Prime
	bparker@maloneinc.com

	Penny Peavler
	Director of Brand Development
	Weber Group, Inc
Sellersburg, IN
	502-263-9631
	Prime
	pennypeavler@webergroupinc.com

	Drew Levan
	Account Executive & Project Estimator
	Taylor Studios Inc.
Rantoul, IL
	217-893-4874
	Prime
	dlevan@taylorstudios.com

	Jason Cox
	Art Director
	Taylor Studios Inc.

Rantoul, IL
	217-893-4874
	Prime
	jcox@taylorstudios.com

	Paul Stahlberg
	Creative Director
	Catalyst Exhibits
Pleasant Prairie, WI
	262-764-5454
	No answer
	pstahlberg@catalystexhibit.com

	Jennifer Kundert
	Senior Account Executive
	Catalyst Exhibits

Pleasant Prairie, WI
	262-764-5402
	No answer
	jkundert@catalystexhibit.com

	Jay Jocham
	Artist/Owner
	Loose Animals Art & Design
Hancock, WI
	608-564-2312
	Sub
	jjocham@hughes.net

	Steven Lowry
	Account Executive
	Exhibit Concepts
Elgin, IL
	937-535-0261
	Prime
	slowry@exhibitconcepts.com

	Mark Mittlesteadt
	Owner/Artist
	2nd Nature Creations LLC
Rothschild, WI
	715-571-7020
	Sub
	markm@2ndnaturecreations.com

	Emily Gallivan
	Marketing Asst.
	Quatrefoil Associates
Laurel, MD
	301-470-4748
	Prime
	Emily@quatrefoil.com

	Nikki Goral
	Owner
	Image Advantage Signs & Design
New Franken, WI
	920-465-4500
	Sub
	Nikki@image-advantage.com

	Geoff Sabin
	Design Director
	Zebradog
Madison, WI
	608-257-8400
	Sub
	Geoff@zebradog.com

	Amanda Berg
	Project Manager
	Zebradog

Madison, WI
	608-257-8400
	Sub
	Amanda@zebradog.com

	Chris Moore
	Digital Media Director
	Zebradog

Madison, WI
	608-257-8400
	Sub
	chris@zebradog.com

	Gary Peck
	Sr. Exhibit Designer
	Split Rock Studios

St. Paul, MN
	651-631-2211
	Prime
	gpeck@splitrockstudios.com

	Chris Lee
	Sr. Exhibit Designer
	Split Rock Studios

St. Paul, MN
	651-631-2211
	Prime
	clee@splitrockstudios.com

	Lisa Friedlander
	VP Sales
	Split Rock Studios

St. Paul, MN
	651-789-4717
	Prime
	lfriedlander@splitrockstudios.com

	Betsy Kroseberg, representing John C. Walsh
	Sales/Designer
	WB Incorporated
Boston, MA
	800-649-2462
	Prime
	jcwalsh@wbinc.com

	Chad Eschler
	Project Manager
	J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

Madison, WI
	608-333-6348
	Sub
	ceschler@findorff.com

	Marty Sell
	Architect
	Kunkel Engineering
	920-356-9447
	DNR Consultant
	msell@kunkelengineering.com

	Merlin Pieper
	
	Friends of Horicon Marsh
	
	DNR Consultant
	pieper@nconnect.net

	
	
	
	
	
	


